LUMUX LIGHTING
7803 Industry Ave, Pico Rivera, CA 90660
sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100
Content of specification sheet subject to change
DATE:
PROJECT:
FIRM:
CATALOG NO.:

Effective Projected Area 0.6ft2 Marine Grade option
5-year limited warranty Made in the USA
Ordering Guide
Catalog No.:
BL900S is an elegant medium-height gateway, path, and plaza light with a modern design.
1Consult factory for additional options
2Consult factory for additional pricing
Housing: Heavy-duty construction of corrosion resistant, low-
copper extruded aluminum. All fasteners are vandal resistant
stainless-steel.
Lens: Sealed one-piece, shatter-proof, UV-rated clear glass diffuser.
Gasket: Closed-cell silicone foam gasket that seals out moisture,
dust, and insects, for weather tight operation.
Mounting: Secures with galvanized anchor bolts.
Installation: Please refer to installation instructions.
Finish: Zinc polyester powder coat finish in black, white, silver,
bronze, or any custom RAL color. Consult factory for marine grade
or anti-microbial finish.
Dimensions
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K WATTS
BL900S 3,000 lm 3,000 lm 3,000 lm 3,000 lm 30W
Delivered Lumens & Wattage per color temperature:
12
"
8"
LUMUX LIGHTING
7803 Industry Ave, Pico Rivera, CA 90660
sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100
Content of specification sheet subject to change
LUMINAIRES IN THIS COLLECTION
BL900 BL900S